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2010 Assessed Value Maps
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2010 Assessed Value Maps
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2010 Assessed Value Maps
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Area Four Average Assessed
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2010 Assessed Value Maps

Area Four Average Assessed
Grassland Agland Values
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Area Six  Average Assessed
Irrigated Agland Values
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2010 Assessed Value Maps
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2010 Assessed Value Maps
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2010 Assessed Value Maps

Legend
Areas
County
Market Areas

Average Assessed Values: Grassland
167 - 234
240 - 295

300 - 377
384 - 474
480 - 576
604 - 672

680 - 743
761 - 864
879 - 1071
1090 - 1436

683

814

646

555

936

788

743771

650

643

604

1013

707

719

618

910

917

781

826

864

918

893

1071

837

852

670

726

950

981

887

857

680

706

976

672

879

840

911

575

791

704

946

781

649

787

817
1282

492

766

680
783

726

658
847

658

658636

576

658

658

658

515

492
492

492

658492

GAGE

OTOE

CLAY

CASS

YORK

SALINE

THAYER

POLK

LANCASTER

SEWARD

FILLMORE

HAMILTON

BUTLER

NUCKOLLS PAWNEE

MERRICK

JEFFERSON

NEMAHA

SAUNDERS

RICHARDSON

JOHNSON

SARPY

DOUGLAS

HALL

ADAMS

WEBSTER

HOWARD

NANCE

AREA 8

AREA 5AREA 4

55_1

34_1
65_1

13_1

67_1

30_1

78_1
12_172_1

41_1

61_1

80_1

48_2

18_2

18_1

77_1

85_2

76_1

76_3 66_80

85_1

74_4485_3

74_50

80_2

48_3

1_1

28_1

48_1

93_2

61_2

64_8300
49_1

41_2

49_2

49_3

91_1

66_70

74_41

30_2

34_2

80_3

78_2

66_90

76_2

66_91
93_3

64_8100

93_2

63_1

41_1

64_8200

76_1

Exhibit 111 - Page 26

Area Eight Average Assessed
Grassland Agland Values


	_State Maps.pdf
	NeGenlSoils.pdf
	reporting areas.pdf
	Area1Irr.pdf
	Area1Dry.pdf
	Area1Grs.pdf
	Area2Irr.pdf
	Area2Dry.pdf
	Area2Grs.pdf
	Area3Irr.pdf
	Area3Dry.pdf
	Area3Grs.pdf
	Area4Irr.pdf
	Area4Dry.pdf
	Area4Grs.pdf
	Area5Irr.pdf
	Area5Dry.pdf
	Area5Grs.pdf
	Area6Irr.pdf
	Area6Dry.pdf
	Area6Grs.pdf
	Area7Irr.pdf
	Area7Dry.pdf
	Area7Grs.pdf
	Area8Irr.pdf
	Area8Dry.pdf
	Area8Grs.pdf



